Part#: OX47GK Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 4.7 OHM 1W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 5602
RFQ
Part#: OX47GKE Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 4.7 OHM 1W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 93057
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-73-XXN-33.333000D Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 2016, 50PPM, 2.25V-3 In Stock: 106119
RFQ
Part#: OX400-620LF-024.576M Manufacturers: Connor-Winfield
Description: OSC OCXO 24.576MHZ LVCMOS DIP In Stock: 2110
RFQ
Part#: OX472K Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 4.7K OHM 1W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 5172
RFQ
Part#: OX472KE Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 4.7K OHM 1W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 82201
RFQ
Part#: OX473KE Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 47K OHM 1W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 97938
RFQ
Part#: OX473K Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 47K OHM 1W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 4758
RFQ
Part#: OX470KE Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 47 OHM 1W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 84631
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-72-25S-3.570000G Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 2016, 25PPM, 2.5V, 3 In Stock: 61892
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BI-33-28E-3.570000T Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.8V, 3 In Stock: 95302
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BI-73-XXN-65.000000E Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -40 TO 85C, 2016, 50PPM, 2.25V-3 In Stock: 119327
RFQ
Part#: OX471KE Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 470 OHM 1W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 83250
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BI-73-XXE-38.400000D Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -40 TO 85C, 2016, 50PPM, 2.25V-3 In Stock: 100081
RFQ
Part#: 510FBA148M500BAG Manufacturers: Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description: OSCILLATOR XO 148.5MHZ LVDS SMD In Stock: 31394
RFQ
Part#: OX470K Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 47 OHM 1W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 5789
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BI-11-18S-66.000000G Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 1.8V, 6 In Stock: 97383
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-31-25N-74.176000T Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 5032, 20PPM, 2.5V, 7 In Stock: 90409
RFQ
Part#: AX7DBF1-775.0692T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: OSC 775.0692MHZ 2.5V LVDS SMD In Stock: 6796
RFQ
Part#: OX471K Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 470 OHM 1W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 5020
RFQ
Connor-Winfield OX400-620LF-020.0M
OX400-620LF-020.0M
Part Number OX400-620LF-020.0M
Manufacturer Connor-Winfield
Description OSC OCXO 20.0MHZ LVCMOS DIP
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 2057 pcs
Product Photo OX400-620LF-020.0M.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Voltage - Supply 3.3V
Type OCXO
Size / Dimension 0.800" L x 0.500" W (20.32mm x 12.70mm)
Series OX400-620LF
Ratings -
Packaging Tube
Package / Case 14-DIP Module, 4 Leads
Output LVCMOS
Other Names CW904
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.400" (10.16mm)
Function -
Frequency Stability ±20ppb
Frequency 20MHz
Detailed Description 20MHz OCXO LVCMOS Oscillator 3.3V 14-DIP Module, 4 Leads
Current - Supply (Max) -
Current - Supply (Disable) (Max) -
Base Resonator Crystal
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Connor-Winfield series electronic components. We have 2057 pieces of Connor-Winfield OX400-620LF-020.0M in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for OX400-620LF-020.0M
OX400-620LF-020.0M Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy OX400-620LF-020.0M with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
OX400-620LF-020.0M Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Connor-Winfield Hong Kong
OSC OCXO 20.0MHZ LVCMOS DIP DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
OX400-620LF Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com